Specifiche tecniche

Colore dellaLuce
Flusso Luminoso
Grado di Protezione
Cicli ON/OFF

CRI

Durata

Potenza Equivalente

Temperatura di Colore
(cm

Consumo energetico

Packaging

Garanzia

MOQ

EAN

Unita di misura

SKU 2142501 VT-1880

Lampadina LED E14 4.5W P45 3000K

>olore de

Bianco caldo

Bianco caldo
470LM

IP20

20000

>80

20000 ore
40W

3000K

5kw/1000h

1a LUCe

Potenza Flusso Lu

JIMINOSO Forma

4.5W 470LM P45

Potenza

Forma

Attacco

Colore

Dimensione

Fascio Luminoso

Sensore

Tensione d'Alimentazione

ID EPREL

2 anni

1pz
3800157675680

pz

PLS

Bianco

36.5x100mm

180°

Sensore Compatible
AC220-240V

1057753



